ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020
INSTITUTION CODE: 8156

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLLNO

8156-E-1-4364
8156-E-1-4365
8156-E-1-4366
8156-E-1-4367
8156-E-2-4368
8156-E-2-4370
8156-E-3-4371
8156-E-3-4372
8156-E-3-4373
8156-E-3-4374
8156-E-3-4375
8156-E-4-4376
8156-E-4-4377
8156-E-4-4378
8156-E-4-4379
8156-E-4-4380
8156-E-4-4381
8156-E-4-4382
8156-E-4-4383
8156-E-4-4384
8156-E-4-4385
8156-E-5-4386
8156-E-5-4388
8156-E-6-4389
8156-E-6-4390
8156-E-7-4393
8156-E-8-4394
8156-E-8-4395
8156-E-9-4396

RAWALKOT

STUDENT NAME
AYAN ADIL

ABDUL WAHAB KHAN
IZHAN BIN SAJJAD
SURKHAIL HASRAT
AYESHA MAHMOOD
MUH.HUMAM
ABDULLAH SHABBIR
HAMNA ZUFRAN
KHIRAD GHAZANFAR
MEHAK TAHIR
WARISHA SHAHZIB
ADEENA KAMRAN
AYIZA SHARIQ

DIA MEERAB
FATIMA IMTIAZ
FALAK TAHIR

MUH. BIN ATIF
MINAHIL KAMRAN
IBAD IRFAN

MUH. SALAR KHAN
ZUKHRAF EJAZ
ABDUL AHAD NASEEM
BARIRA ATIF

ANNA IMTIAZ
ANEEZA SHARIQ
ABDULLAH IRFAN
AB.MOIZ KHAN
NOOR-E-SHER
MARYAM ASIF

IQRA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

FATHER NAME

ADIL SHARIF

AJAZ YOUSAF

SAJJAD AHMAD

YASIR RASHEED HASRAT

SARDAR MAHMOOD ILYAS

KAMRAN REHMAT
SHABBIR KHAN
ZUFRAN AFTAB

MOH.GHAZANFAR ASGHAR

TAHIR MEHMOOD
SHAHZIB HABIB
KAMRAN AFZAL KHAN
MUH.SHARIQ KHAN
MUH. MUMTAZ
MUH. IMTIAZ KHAN
TAHIR MEHMOOD
ATIF LATIF

MUH. KAMRAN KHAN
IRFAN QAZAFI
MUH.SHAHZAD KHAN
MUH. EJAZ KHAN
MUH.NASEEM KHAN
ATIF KHAN

MUH. IMTIAZ KHAN
MUH. SHARIQ KHAN
IRFAN QAZAFI

MUH. AJAZ

MUH. ABRAR

ASIF AYUB

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

28
20
17
26
38
20
47
38
44
47
44
60
59
53
55
71
44
55
63
47
55
34
38
42
62
38
38
62
74

TOTAL

46.67%
33.33%
28.33%
43.33%
63.33%
33.33%
62.67%
50.67%
58.67%
62.67%
58.67%
80.00%
78.67%
70.67%
73.33%
94.67%
58.67%
73.33%
84.00%
62.67%
73.33%
37.78%
42.22%
46.67%
68.89%
42.22%
42.22%
68.89%
82.22%
29
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